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IMPORTANT INFORMATION 
Winter 2018 REGISTRATION DATES 

Winter Session: 
January 15 – March 11 (8 weeks)  

 
PLEASE NOTE:  
• Members must show a valid membership card during Program Specific Registration. Members have 

priority during the registration times below.  
• There is a 10% surcharge on all programs for non-members and members who do not present their valid 

membership card at the time of registration.   
• Please note members are only allowed to register themselves and/or their family plus one other 

participant and/or family.  
• During Program Specific Registration times we will not process any Subsidy Requests, Weight Room 

and/or WNC memberships.   

PROGRAM REGISTRATION PRIORITY DATES 
Monday, January 8 Only Membership & Subsidy Approval/Renewal Day 

8:00 am - 7:00 pm 
Tuesday, January 9 Family and Children’s Programs Registration Day  

(Ages 0 - 12 except PEEP programs) 
8:00 am - 7:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 10 PEEP Session 1 
PEEP for Tots Registration   
8:00 am - 11:00 am 

Thursday, January 11  Senior Programs and Adult Fitness 
8:00 am - 11:00 am 

TIME program registration dates, please contact Natasha: 416.392.1509 ext. 309 | 
natasha@waterfrontnc.ca 

GENERAL REGISTRATION: ALL PROGRAMS 
Wednesday, January 10 - 11:00 am - 7:00 pm  
Thursday, January 11 - 11:00 am - 7:00 pm 
Friday, January 12 -  8:00 am - 7:00 pm 
Monday, January 29 PEEP Session 2 

9:30 am – 11:00 am 
Monday, February 5 March Break Camp  

9:30 am - 8:00 pm 
WNC Program Closure Notice: 
• Monday, February 19 – Family Day 

 

Refund/Credit Policy 
1st week of session 75% of fee refunded (option of cheque or 

credit). 
2nd & 3rd weeks of session 50% of fee refunded (option of cheque or 

credit).  
4 weeks+ of session No refund or credit will be granted. 
Cancellation and Refund policy details are available in the Registration Page on page 7. 

 

SPRING 2018 REGISTRATION DATES 
Spring Session: 

March 19 – June 17 (13 weeks)  

PLEASE NOTE:  
• Members must show a valid membership card during Program Specific Registration. Members have 

priority during the registration times below.  
• There is a 10% surcharge on all programs for non-members and members who do not present their 

valid membership card at the time of registration.   
• Please note members are only allowed to register themselves and/or their family plus one other 

participant and/or family.  
• During Program Specific Registration times we will not process any Subsidy Requests, Weight Room 

and/or WNC memberships.   

PROGRAM REGISTRATION PRIORITY DATES 
Monday, March 12 Membership & Subsidy Approval/Renewal Day &  

Early Bird Summer Day Camp registration for current After 
School Program Parents  
8:00 am – 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 13 

 
Family and Children’s Programs Registration Day  
(Ages 0 - 12 except PEEP programs) 
8:00 am - 7:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 14 PEEP and PEEP for Tots Registration Session 1 
8:00 am - 11:00 am 

Thursday March 15 Senior Programs and Adult Fitness 
8:00 am - 11:00 am 

TIME program registration dates, please contact Natasha: 416.392.1509 ext. 309 | 
natasha@waterfrontnc.ca 
Monday, March 19 Summer Day Camp for Community Members 
Monday, April 9 Summer Day Camp For Associate Members 9:30 am - 8:00 

pm 
Monday, April 23 PEEP and PEEP for Tots Registration Session 2 

9:30 am - 11:00 am 
Monday, June 4 – Sunday, June 17 Registration for current After School Program participants 
Tuesday, July 9 Registration for new After School Program participants 

GENERAL REGISTRATION: ALL PROGRAMS 
Wednesday, March 14 - 11:00 am - 7:00 pm  
Thursday, March 15 - 11:00 am - 7:00 pm 
Friday, March 16 - 8:00 am - 7:00 pm 
WNC Program Closure Notice: 
Friday, March 30 – Good Friday  | Monday, April 2 – Easter Monday | Monday, May 21 – Victoria Day 

 

Refund/Credit Policy 
1st week of session 75% of fee refunded (option of cheque or 

credit). 
2nd & 3rd weeks of session 50% of fee refunded (option of cheque or 

credit).  
4 weeks+ of session No refund or credit will be granted. 
Cancellation and Refund policy details are available in the Registration Page on page 7. 


